
CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE

I, Myla R. Saldivar-Trotter, Federal Bureau of Investigation, hereby certify that I have on this 26th day of February, 2004, caused to be served true and correct copies of the foregoing “Petition to Adopt Conditions to Authorizations and Licenses” and attached “Assumption Agreement”, upon the following persons via electronic mail delivery (as indicated by *) or First-Class, United States Mail, postage prepaid:

	Donald Abelson*
International Bureau

Federal Communications Commission

445 12th Street, S.W.

Washington, D.C.  20554

E‑mail:  donald.abelson@fcc.gov


	Thomas S. Tycz*
International Bureau

Federal Communications Commission

445 12th Street, S.W.

Washington, D.C.  20554

E‑mail:  thomas.tycz@fcc.gov



	James L. Ball*
International Bureau

Federal Communications Commission

445 Twelfth Street, S.W.

Washington, D.C.  20554

E‑mail:  james.ball@fcc.gov
	Howard Griboff*
International Bureau

Federal Communications Commission

445 Twelfth Street, S.W.

Washington, D.C.  20554

E‑mail:  howard.griboff@fcc.gov



	Francis Gutierrez*
International Bureau

Federal Communications Commission

445 Twelfth Street, S.W.

Washington, D.C.  20554

E‑mail:  francis.gutierrez@fcc.gov


	Breck J. Blalock*

International Bureau

Federal Communications Commission

445 Twelfth Street, S.W.

Washington, D.C.  20554

E‑mail:  breck.blalock@fcc.gov



	Susan O’Connell*
International Bureau

Federal Communications Commission

445 Twelfth Street, S.W.

Washington, D.C.  20554

E‑mail:  susan.o’connell@fcc.gov


	JoAnn Lucanik*
International Bureau

Federal Communications Commission

445 Twelfth Street, S.W.

Washington, D.C.  20554

E‑mail:  joann.lucanik@fcc.gov



	Neil Dellar*
Office of the General Counsel

Federal Communications Commission

445 Twelfth Street, S.W.

Washington, D.C.  20554

E‑mail:  neil.dellar@fcc.gov


	Ron Bible

1600 Ala Moana Boulevard

#3508

Honolulu, HI  96815-1407



	R. Michael Senkowski

Wiley Rein & Fielding

1776 K Street, N.W.

Washington, D.C.  20006


	








    .s/ MYLA R. SALDIVAR-TROTTER







    Myla R. Saldivar-Trotter
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